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JAN. 26, 2017

HB 24

HB 92

HB 124

HB 165

HB 180

HB 237

HB 240

HB 277

HB 278

HJ 5

Ehli, R

Garner, F

Stewart Peregoy, S

Hertz, G

Loge, D

Ehli, R

White, K

Regier, M

Regier, M

McCarthy, K

Providing protections to vulnerable persons from financial exploitation

Allow for alternative contracting process for the department of transportation

Require education program for water commissioners

Revise punitive damage laws

Restrict cell phone use in work and school zones

Create grant program for behavioral health crisis response by law enforcement

Clarify allowed use of groomed snowmobile trails with snowmobile trail pass

Revise speedy trial laws for felony offenses

Provide option for drug treatment on a deferred sentence

Resolution recognizing the anniversary of the Fort Robinson Breakout

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 19

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

(H) Human Services; Vote: 15 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 13 - 0

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 15 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Transportation; Vote: 12 - 1

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 17 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 15 - 4

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 20 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 89

HB 101

HB 162

HB 177

Dudik, K

McKamey, W

Peppers, R

Ellis, J

Establish holistic defense pilot project within state public defender system

Generally revise MPERA public employee retirement systems

Provide appropriation for purple heart scholarship program

Revise administration of immunization laws

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

^

 

 

 

^ - Back from Appropriations unamended


